
Academic year

2022/2023

Winter Semester - Regular Period

10 a.m. 2 p.m. 6 p.m.

4 Jan Wednesday

5 Jan Thursday Marketing

6 Jan Friday

7 Jan Saturday

8 Jan Sunday

9 Jan Monday Introduction to Finance / Informatics

10 Jan Tuesday International Economics

11 Jan Wednesday

12 Jan Thursday

13 Jan Friday

14 Jan Saturday

15 Jan Sunday

16 Jan Monday 

17 Jan Tuesday

18 Jan Wednesday

19 Jan Thursday Business English

20 Jan Friday European Union Law

21 Jan Saturday

22 Jan Sunday

23 Jan Monday Financial Markets

24 Jan Tuesday Management Accounting 

1º Sem.

3º Sem.

5º Sem.

DATE

ERASMUS


